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— TCSF-2 —
Lycée AL-AMAL
Lundi 02 Janvier 2023 Samedi 07 Janvier 2023

Nom & Prénom

Sana ACHTOUK

02 Abdeljalil ICHOUDANE

03 Youssef MAHMOUDI

04 Outman BOUNACER

05 Younesse AHNACH

06 Abderrazaqg OUKHERRAZ

07 Jaouhara DAHBI

08 Oumaima RAHAL _
09 Farah DAOUD -
10 Maryam DOUHANA

Hamza SADKI ABSENT

13 Basma AIT HMIDDOUCH
14 Hanane BIKAME
15 Israe EL MACHTI
Ismail ETTAFY

ABSENT

1 IR

I
Fatima Zahra LIDRISSI |
19 Meryem OUMALEK —-\
20 Omar OULTI \
Imad OURAISS
Hajar AIT OUAHMANE
24 Basma LAASIBA
25 Aicha MABCHOUR
26 Youssef EL MOUSSAOUI [ ]
27 Salma ALOUGAY |
28 Oussama BOUGAIR ‘
29 Mohamed IDBIHI |
30 Mohamed Amine MIMOUNI
31 Iliace IAZA
32 Kaoutar BOUAFOUD
33 Amina LAMINI
34 Khadija BOUAFOUD
35 Aadil AGOURAM [ ]
36 Salaheddine ELOUAZINI |
37 M'bark SABER |
38 Mohamed EJJIM
39 Maryam CHAFER
40 Khadija ERRAJY
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Lycée AL-AMAL

Lundi 09 Janvier 2023

Samedi 14 Janvier 2023

!

B

N° Nom & Prénom

01 Sana ACHTOUK

02 Abdeljalil ICHOUDANE
03 Youssef MAHMOUDI
04 Outman BOUNACER
05 Younesse AHNACH
06 Abderrazaqg OUKHERRAZ
07 Jaouhara DAHBI

08 Oumaima RAHAL

09 Farah DAOUD

10 Maryam DOUHANA
13 Basma AIT HMIDDOUCH
14 Hanane BIKAME

15 Israe EL MACHTI

16 Ismail ETTAFY

18 Fatima Zahra LIDRISSI
19 Meryem OUMALEK
20 Omar OULTI

21 Imad OURAISS

22 ITham OUBENHMED
23 Hajar AIT OUAHMANE
24 Basma LAASIBA

25 Aicha MABCHOUR
26 Youssef EL MOUSSAQOUI
27 Salma ALOUGAY

28 Oussama BOUGAIR
29 Mohamed IDBIHI

30 Mohamed Amine MIMOUNI
31 Iliace IAZA

32 Kaoutar BOUAFOUD
33 Amina LAMINI

34 Khadija BOUAFOUD
35 Aadil AGOURAM

36 Salaheddine ELOUAZINI
37 M'bark SABER

38 Mohamed EJJIM

39 Maryam CHAFER

40 Khadija ERRAJY
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Lycée AL-AMAL

Lundi 16 Janvier 2023

Nom & Prénom

Samedi 21 Janvier 2023

Sana ACHTOUK ABSENTE
02 Abdeljalil ICHOUDANE ABSENT
03 Youssef MAHMOUDI e
OL Outman BOUNACER ABSENT
05 Younesse AHNACH ABSENT
06 Abderrazaqg OUKHERRAZ ABSENT
07 Jaouhara DAHBI _‘
08 Oumaima RAHAL ABSENTE |
09 Farah DAOUD ABSENTE
Maryam DOUHANA ABSENTE
Basma AIT HMIDDOUCH ABSENTE
14 Hanane BIKAME ABSENTE " ABSENTE |
15 Israe EL MACHTI e
16 Ismail ETTAFY ABSENT _
\_hh\
Fatima Zahra LIDRISSI I
19 Meryem OUMALEK ABSENTE |
20 Omar OULTI
21 Imad OURAISS
22 ITham OUBENHMED ABSENTE
23 Hajar AIT OUAHMANE ABSENTE
2% Basma LAASIBA e ABSENTE
25 Aicha MABCHOUR - ABSENTE
26 Youssef EL MOUSSAOUI ABSENT
27 Salma ALOUGAY ABSENTE
28 Oussama BOUGAIR ABSENT
29 Mohamed IDBIHI ABSENT
30 Mohamed Amine MIMOUNI ABSENT
31 Iliace IAZA ABSENT
32 Kaoutar BOUAFOUD e
33 Amina LAMINI e ABSENTE
34 Khadija BOUAFOUD ABSENTE ABSENTE
35 Aadil AGOURAM H ABSENT
36 Salaheddine ELOUAZINI ABSENT ABSENT
37 M'bark SABER ABSENT
38 Mohamed EJJIM ABSENT
39 Maryam CHAFER ABSENTE
4o Khadija ERRAJY ABSENTE
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04
05
06
07
08
09
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13
14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Sana ACHTOUK
Abdeljalil ICHOUDANE
Youssef MAHMOUDI
Outman BOUNACER
Younesse AHNACH
Abderrazaqg OUKHERRAZ
Jaouhara DAHBI
Oumaima RAHAL
Farah DAOUD
Maryam DOUHANA

Basma AIT HMIDDOUCH
Hanane BIKAME
Israe EL MACHTI

Ismail ETTAFY

Fatima Zahra LIDRISSI
Meryem OUMALEK
Omar OULTI
Imad OURAISS
ITham OUBENHMED
Hajar AIT OUAHMANE
Basma LAASIBA
Aicha MABCHOUR
Youssef EL MOUSSAQUI
Salma ALOUGAY
Oussama BOUGAIR
Mohamed IDBIHI
Mohamed Amine MIMOUNI
Iliace IAZA
Kaoutar BOUAFOUD
Amina LAMINI
Khadija BOUAFOUD
Aadil AGOURAM
Salaheddine ELOUAZINI
M'bark SABER
Mohamed EJJIM
Maryam CHAFER
Khadija ERRAJY
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— TCSE-2
Lycée AL-AMAL
Lundz 23 Janvier 2023 Samedi 28 Janvier 2023
Cours Disc. @ Cours Disc.

VACANCES INTERMEDIAIRES ©



